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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT00183 - AP CC 2/9/21 IHC payables

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01204 - BAYLOR SCOTT WHITE SURG/HERITAGEVendor: Vendor Total: 1,294.51

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

201205 01204 1 LOYA, SHANNON D Invoice 0.00267.92 267.920.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

267.92

Price TaxAmount

267.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 267.92 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

201205 01204 2 LOYA, SHANNON D Invoice 0.00245.54 245.540.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

245.54

Price TaxAmount

245.540.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 245.54 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211007 01204 1 STAILEY, POLLY Invoice 0.00781.05 781.050.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

781.05

Price TaxAmount

781.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 781.05 100.00%

00733 - BONHAM COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 322.99

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

200608 00733 2 JONES, LYNNETTE Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210902 00733 3 TAYLOR, MICHAEL Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210902 00733 4 TAYLOR, MICHAEL Invoice 0.0062.19 62.190.00 0.002/3/2021

No



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00183 - AP CC 2/9/21 IHC payables

2/3/2021 4:11:46 PM Page 2 of 22

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.06

Price TaxAmount

9.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 9.06 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.00

Price TaxAmount

10.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 10.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.86

Price TaxAmount

9.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 9.86 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211009 00733 1 EICHMAN JR, WIL Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211111 00733 3 MACDONALD, GERAInvoice 0.0075.65 75.650.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

46.73

Price TaxAmount

46.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 46.73 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.06

Price TaxAmount

9.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 9.06 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.00

Price TaxAmount

10.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 10.00 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.86

Price TaxAmount

9.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 9.86 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

930026 00733 52 ROBERTS, MELIS Invoice 0.0085.34 85.340.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

46.73

Price TaxAmount

46.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 46.73 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

18.91

Price TaxAmount

18.910.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 18.91 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.99

Price TaxAmount

3.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 3.99 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.79

Price TaxAmount

12.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.79 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.92

Price TaxAmount

2.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.92 100.00%

01205 - CONCORD NORTH TEXASVendor: Vendor Total: 361.60

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211112 01205 1 SHIPP, ALLEN RA Invoice 0.00361.60 361.600.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

79.62

Price TaxAmount

79.620.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 79.62 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

272.62

Price TaxAmount

272.620.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 272.62 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.36

Price TaxAmount

9.360.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 9.36 100.00%

00965 - DATA RX MANAGEMENTVendor: Vendor Total: 2,077.88

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

130819 00965 22 PLESS, HELEN E Invoice 0.0023.00 23.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.00

Price TaxAmount

23.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 23.00 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170305 00965 19 MCCOMBS, JOLIN Invoice 0.00195.50 195.500.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

122.67

Price TaxAmount

122.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 122.67 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

72.83

Price TaxAmount

72.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 72.83 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170902 00965 54 FRANKS, SHEILA Invoice 0.00210.65 210.650.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.29

Price TaxAmount

81.290.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 81.29 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.45

Price TaxAmount

15.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 15.45 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

113.91

Price TaxAmount

113.910.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 113.91 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

180512 00965 12 NORTON, CAROL Invoice 0.00106.37 106.370.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

61.51

Price TaxAmount

61.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 61.51 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

44.86

Price TaxAmount

44.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 44.86 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

200608 00965 1 JONES, LYNNETTE Invoice 0.00164.50 164.500.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

116.80

Price TaxAmount

116.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 116.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

32.76

Price TaxAmount

32.760.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 32.76 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.94

Price TaxAmount

14.940.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 14.94 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

201205 00965 16 LOYA, SHANNON Invoice 0.00157.29 157.290.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

72.75

Price TaxAmount

72.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 72.75 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

18.49

Price TaxAmount

18.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 18.49 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

66.05

Price TaxAmount

66.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 66.05 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210902 00965 4 TAYLOR, MICHAEL Invoice 0.0098.03 98.030.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.78

Price TaxAmount

28.780.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 28.78 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

30.19

Price TaxAmount

30.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 30.19 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

39.06

Price TaxAmount

39.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 39.06 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211009 00965 4 EICHMAN JR, WIL Invoice 0.00107.49 107.490.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

107.49

Price TaxAmount

107.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 107.49 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211111 00965 3 MACDONALD, GERAInvoice 0.00471.64 471.640.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

118.60

Price TaxAmount

118.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 118.60 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

52.26

Price TaxAmount

52.260.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 52.26 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

143.75

Price TaxAmount

143.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 143.75 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

114.44

Price TaxAmount

114.440.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 114.44 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

27.06

Price TaxAmount

27.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 27.06 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.53

Price TaxAmount

15.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 15.53 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211216 00965 2 CLEMENT, EUGENE Invoice 0.00232.48 232.480.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

121.46

Price TaxAmount

121.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 121.46 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

111.02

Price TaxAmount

111.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 111.02 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

930026 00965 78 ROBERTS, MELIS Invoice 0.00310.93 310.930.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

57.61

Price TaxAmount

57.610.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 57.61 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

137.80

Price TaxAmount

137.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 137.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.07

Price TaxAmount

12.070.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 12.07 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

19.33

Price TaxAmount

19.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 19.33 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

84.12

Price TaxAmount

84.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 84.12 100.00%

01170 - GPS ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MGMTVendor: Vendor Total: 196.47

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211114 01170 1 SCOTT, MARK BRI Invoice 0.0055.06 55.060.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.06

Price TaxAmount

55.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.06 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211114 01170 2 SCOTT, MARK BRI Invoice 0.00141.41 141.410.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

141.41

Price TaxAmount

141.410.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 141.41 100.00%

01221 - HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 51.45

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

180512 01221 13 NORTON, CAROL Invoice 0.0018.18 18.180.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

18.18

Price TaxAmount

18.180.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 18.18 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

180512 01221 14 NORTON, CAROL Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

01107 - HUNT REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 669.92

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 01107 4 MOOMJIAN, KAI O Invoice 0.00669.92 669.920.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

669.92

Price TaxAmount

669.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 669.92 100.00%

00510 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 89.26

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

201205 00510 1 LOYA, SHANNON D Invoice 0.0062.91 62.910.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

31.13

Price TaxAmount

31.130.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 31.13 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.50

Price TaxAmount

12.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 12.50 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

5.39

Price TaxAmount

5.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 5.39 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

4.83

Price TaxAmount

4.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 4.83 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.06

Price TaxAmount

9.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 9.06 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210902 00510 1 TAYLOR, MICHAEL Invoice 0.0022.36 22.360.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.86

Price TaxAmount

9.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 9.86 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.50

Price TaxAmount

12.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 12.50 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

930026 00510 2 ROBERTS, MELISS Invoice 0.003.99 3.990.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.99

Price TaxAmount

3.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 3.99 100.00%

01231 - North Texas Comprehensive CardiologyVendor: Vendor Total: 246.09

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

130819 01231 1 PLESS, HELEN ED Invoice 0.0097.03 97.030.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

97.03

Price TaxAmount

97.030.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 97.03 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

130819 01231 2 PLESS, HELEN ED Invoice 0.0046.73 46.730.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

46.73

Price TaxAmount

46.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 46.73 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211217 01231 4 BOWEN, RONALD L Invoice 0.0055.60 55.600.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.60

Price TaxAmount

55.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.60 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211217 01231 5 BOWEN, RONALD L Invoice 0.0046.73 46.730.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

46.73

Price TaxAmount

46.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 46.73 100.00%

01171 - SHERMAN MD PROVIDER INCVendor: Vendor Total: 301.09

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO19234 01171 10 BROWN, ASHLEY Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 33.27 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO19234 01171 9 BROWN, ASHLEY Invoice 0.0064.42 64.420.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

64.42

Price TaxAmount

64.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 64.42 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39307 01171 10 KYLE, KAYLA Invoice 0.00101.70 101.700.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 33.27 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

68.43

Price TaxAmount

68.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 68.43 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39307 01171 9 KYLE, KAYLA Invoice 0.00101.70 101.700.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 33.27 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

68.43

Price TaxAmount

68.430.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 68.43 100.00%

00322 - SHERMAN RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATESVendor: Vendor Total: 21.91

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211112 00322 1 SHIPP, ALLEN RA Invoice 0.0021.91 21.910.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.68

Price TaxAmount

6.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.68

Price TaxAmount

6.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.55

Price TaxAmount

8.550.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 8.55 100.00%

00053 - SOUTHWEST MOBILE IMAGING, INC.Vendor: Vendor Total: 950.00

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO04475 00053 2 TITSWORTH, MIC Invoice 0.00250.00 250.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

250.00

Price TaxAmount

250.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 250.00 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO18455 00053 1 PROSSER, CRISP Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

175.00

Price TaxAmount

175.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 175.00 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO24135 00053 1 HILL, JERRION Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

175.00

Price TaxAmount

175.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 175.00 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40636 00053 1 ALLEN, MICAH R Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

175.00

Price TaxAmount

175.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 175.00 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41076 00053 1 HAWKINS, MYRONInvoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

175.00

Price TaxAmount

175.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 175.00 100.00%

00998 - SYED, DR. IFTEQAR M.Vendor: Vendor Total: 33.27

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

930026 00998 24 ROBERTS, MELIS Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

00819 - TEXAS ONCOLOGY PAVendor: Vendor Total: 1,586.58

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 00819 13 MOOMJIAN, KAI Invoice 0.0033.27 33.270.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.27

Price TaxAmount

33.270.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.27 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 00819 14 MOOMJIAN, KAI Invoice 0.00547.62 547.620.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.20

Price TaxAmount

1.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

300.00

Price TaxAmount

300.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 300.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.00

Price TaxAmount

3.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 3.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.72

Price TaxAmount

2.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.72 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.80

Price TaxAmount

1.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.90

Price TaxAmount

1.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.90 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.56

Price TaxAmount

7.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.40

Price TaxAmount

12.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.04

Price TaxAmount

47.040.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.04 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.56

Price TaxAmount

12.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.56 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

106.12

Price TaxAmount

106.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 106.12 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

51.32

Price TaxAmount

51.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 51.32 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 00819 15 MOOMJIAN, KAI Invoice 0.00247.09 247.090.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.20

Price TaxAmount

1.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.00

Price TaxAmount

3.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 3.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.72

Price TaxAmount

2.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.72 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.80

Price TaxAmount

1.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.90

Price TaxAmount

1.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.90 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.56

Price TaxAmount

7.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.40

Price TaxAmount

12.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.40 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.52

Price TaxAmount

23.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 23.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.56

Price TaxAmount

12.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

106.12

Price TaxAmount

106.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 106.12 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.99

Price TaxAmount

22.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 22.99 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

51.32

Price TaxAmount

51.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 51.32 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 00819 16 MOOMJIAN, KAI Invoice 0.00224.10 224.100.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.20

Price TaxAmount

1.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.00

Price TaxAmount

3.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 3.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.72

Price TaxAmount

2.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.72 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.80

Price TaxAmount

1.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.80 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.90

Price TaxAmount

1.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.90 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.56

Price TaxAmount

7.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.40

Price TaxAmount

12.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.52

Price TaxAmount

23.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 23.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.56

Price TaxAmount

12.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

106.12

Price TaxAmount

106.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 106.12 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

51.32

Price TaxAmount

51.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 51.32 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 00819 17 MOOMJIAN, KAI Invoice 0.00224.10 224.100.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.20

Price TaxAmount

1.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.00

Price TaxAmount

3.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 3.00 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00183 - AP CC 2/9/21 IHC payables

2/3/2021 4:11:46 PM Page 17 of 22

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.72

Price TaxAmount

2.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.72 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.80

Price TaxAmount

1.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.90

Price TaxAmount

1.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.90 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.56

Price TaxAmount

7.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.40

Price TaxAmount

12.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.52

Price TaxAmount

23.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 23.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.56

Price TaxAmount

12.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

106.12

Price TaxAmount

106.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 106.12 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

51.32

Price TaxAmount

51.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 51.32 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211006 00819 18 MOOMJIAN, KAI Invoice 0.00310.40 310.400.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.20

Price TaxAmount

1.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

89.30

Price TaxAmount

89.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 89.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2.72

Price TaxAmount

2.720.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.72 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.80

Price TaxAmount

1.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1.90

Price TaxAmount

1.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 1.90 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

7.56

Price TaxAmount

7.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.40

Price TaxAmount

12.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.52

Price TaxAmount

23.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 23.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.56

Price TaxAmount

12.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 12.56 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

106.12

Price TaxAmount

106.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 106.12 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

51.32

Price TaxAmount

51.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 51.32 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 1,853.10

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

200709 01177 11 WALLACE, MARSH Invoice 0.00559.20 559.200.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

559.20

Price TaxAmount

559.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 559.20 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO22342 01177 2 DAVIS, KILA AN Invoice 0.00203.85 203.850.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

203.85

Price TaxAmount

203.850.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 203.85 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO22342 01177 3 DAVIS, KILA AN Invoice 0.00143.70 143.700.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

143.70

Price TaxAmount

143.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 143.70 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23451 01177 1 KEYS, DEMETRIU Invoice 0.0074.70 74.700.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

74.70

Price TaxAmount

74.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 74.70 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO24258 01177 1 HENRY, JOSEPH Invoice 0.00165.00 165.000.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

165.00

Price TaxAmount

165.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 165.00 100.00%

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40982 01177 1 SMITH, ELIZABE Invoice 0.00706.65 706.650.00 0.002/3/2021

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

706.65

Price TaxAmount

706.650.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 706.65 100.00%

01150 - USA PATHOLOGY PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 9.09

2/3/20212/9/2021 2/3/2021

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

211010 01150 1 AUSTIN, ROZLYN Invoice 0.009.09 9.090.00 0.002/3/2021

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.09

Price TaxAmount

9.090.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 9.09 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 10,065.2110,065.2157 0.00 10,065.210.00

10,065.21 0.00 0.00 10,065.21 0.00 10,065.21Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 2,544.99

DIABETIC SUPPLIES100-645-4090 217.66

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 2,829.45

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 1,860.22

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 2,523.63

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 89.26

10,065.21Total:


